



PDII^{Q&As}

Salesforce Certification for Platform Developer II

Pass Salesforce PDII Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

<https://www.pass4itsure.com/pdii.html>

100% Passing Guarantee
100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by Salesforce
Official Exam Center

-  **Instant Download** After Purchase
-  **100% Money Back** Guarantee
-  **365 Days** Free Update
-  **800,000+** Satisfied Customers



**QUESTION 1**

An Aura component has a section that displays some information about an Account and it works well on the desktop, but users have to scroll horizontally to see the description field output on their mobile devices and tablets.

```
<lightning:layout multipleRows="false">
  <lightning:layoutItem size="6">{!v.rec.Name}
</lightning:layoutItem>

  <lightning:layoutItem size="6">{!v.rec.Description__c}
</lightning:layoutItem>
</lightning:layout>
```

Which option has the changes to make the component responsive for mobile and tablet devices?

- A.
- ```
<lightning:layout multipleRows="true">
 <lightning:layoutItem smallDeviceSize="12" largeDeviceSize="6">{!v.rec.Name}
</lightning:layoutItem>

 <lightning:layoutItem smallDeviceSize="12" largeDeviceSize="6">{!v.rec.Description__c}
</lightning:layoutItem>
</lightning:layout>
```
- B.
- ```
<lightning:layout multipleRows="false">
  <lightning:layoutItem size="12" largeDeviceSize="6">{!v.rec.Name}
</lightning:layoutItem>

  <lightning:layoutItem size="12" largeDeviceSize="6">{!v.rec.Description__c}
</lightning:layoutItem>
</lightning:layout>
```
- C.
- ```
<lightning:layout multipleRows="true">
 <lightning:layoutItem size="12" largeDeviceSize="6">{!v.rec.Name}
</lightning:layoutItem>

 <lightning:layoutItem size="12" largeDeviceSize="6">{!v.rec.Description__c}
</lightning:layoutItem>
</lightning:layout>
```
- D.
- ```
<lightning:layout multipleRows="false">
  <lightning:layoutItem smallDeviceSize="12" largeDeviceSize="6">{!v.rec.Name}
</lightning:layoutItem>

  <lightning:layoutItem smallDeviceSize="12" largeDeviceSize="6">{!v.rec.Description__c}
</lightning:layoutItem>
</lightning:layout>
```

A. Option A

B. Option B

C. Option C



D. Option D

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 2

Given the following code:

```
for (Contact c : [SELECT Id, LastName FROM Contact WHERE CreatedDate = TODAY] )
{
    Account a = [SELECT Id, Name FROM Account WHERE CreatedDate = TODAY LIMIT 5];
    AccountId = a.Id;
    update c;
}
```

Assuming there were 10 Contacts and five Accounts created today, what is the expected result?

- A. System. QueryException: List has more than one row after Assignment on Account.
- B. System. LimitException: Too many SOQL Queries on Account.
- C. System. QueryException: Too many DML Statement errors on Contact
- D. System. LimitException: Too many SOQL Queries on Contract

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 3

A developer created a new trigger that inserts a Task when a new Lead is created. After deploying to production, an outside integration is periodically reporting errors. Which change should the developer make to ensure the integration is not affected with minimal impact to business logic?

- A. Use a Try/Catch block after the insert statement.
- B. Remove the Apex Class from the Integration User's Profile.
- C. Deactivate the Trigger before the Integration runs.
- D. Use the Database method with allOrNone set to False.

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 4

The use of the transient keyword In Visualforce Page Controllers helps with which common performance issued?

- A. Reduces View State



- B. Improves Query Performance
- C. Improves Page Transfers
- D. Reduces Load Times

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 5

Code must have X% overall code coverage.

- A. X= 100
- B. X = 75
- C. X = 65
- D. X = 50

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 6

The Account edit button must be overridden in an org where a subset of users still use Salesforce Classic. The org already has a Lightning Component that will do the work necessary for the override, and the client wants to be able to reuse it. How should a developer implement this?

- A. Override the edit button for both Lightning and Classic with a Lightning Component
- B. Override the edit button for both Lightning and Classic with a new Visualforce page
- C. Override the edit button for Lightning with a Lightning Page, and Classic with a Visualforce page that contains the Lightning Component
- D. Override the edit button for Lightning with a Lightning Component, and Classic with a Visualforce page that contains the Lightning Component

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 7

A developer built a Component to be used at the front desk for guests to self-register upon arrival at a kiosk. The developer is now asked to create a Component for the Utility Tray to alert Users whenever a guest has arrived at the front desk. What should be used?

- A. Changelog
- B. Component Event
- C. Application Event



D. DML Operation

Correct Answer: C

QUESTION 8

A developer is debugging an Apex-based order creation process that has a requirement to have three savepoints, SP1, SP2, and SP3 (created in order), before the final execution of the process.

During the final execution process, the developer has a routine to roll back to SP1 for a given condition. Once the condition is fixed, the code then calls a roll back to SP3 to continue with final execution. However, when the roll, back to SP3 is

called, a runtime error occurs.

Why does the developer receive a runtime error?

- A. The developer should have called SP2 before calling SP3.
- B. SP3 became invalid when SP1 was rolled back.
- C. The developer has too many DML statements between the savepoints.
- D. The developer used too many savepoints in one trigger session.

Correct Answer: B

QUESTION 9

Refer to re code segment above.

```
Line 1 trigger ContactTrigger on Contact (before insert, before update)
Line 2 {
Line 3     Map<Id,Account> accountMap = new Map<Id,Account>();
Line 4     for(Contact c : Trigger.new)
Line 5     {
Line 6         Account a = (SELECT Id, Name, BillingCountry FROM Account WHERE Id := c.AccountId);
Line 7         accountMap.put(a.Id,a);
Line 8     }
Line 9
Line 10    //Do stuff with accountMap
Line 11    for(Contact c : Trigger.new)
Line 12    {
Line 13        Account a = accountMap.get(c.AccountId);
Line 14        if(a != null)
Line 15        {
Line 16            c.BillingCountry = a.BillingCountry;
Line 17        }
Line 18    }
Line 19
Line 20    update Trigger.new;
Line 21 }
```

When following best practices for writing Apex triggers, which two lines are wrong or cause for concern? Choose 2 answers

- A. Line 6
- B. Line 11



C. Line 16

D. Line 20

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 10

A developer wants to create a Visualforce page that allows a user to search for a given account by Name. If the account is found, the account details should be populated on screen. If no account is found, an error message should be

displayed to the user.

How can this be accomplished? (Choose two.)

- A. Use the (apex: information) tag to display the error message
- B. Use the ApexPages.addMessage() method to add the error message
- C. Use the tag to display the error message
- D. Use the accountaddErrorQ method to add the error message

Correct Answer: BC

QUESTION 11

A developer is tasked with creating a Lightning web component that allows users to create a Case for a selected product, directly from a custom Lightning page. The input fields in the component are displayed in a non-linear fashion on top of

an image of the product to help the user better understand the meaning of the fields.

Which two components should a developer use to implement the creation of the Case from the Lightning web component?

Choose 2 answers

- A. lightning-record-edit-form
- B. lightning-input
- C. lightning-record-form
- D. lightning-input-field

Correct Answer: AC

QUESTION 12

Universal Containers needs to integrate with an external system. The process is initiated when a record is created in



Salesforce. The remote system does not require Salesforce to wait for a response before continuing. What should the developer use to accomplish this?

- A. Trigger with HTTP callout
- B. PushTopic event
- C. Outbound message
- D. Platform event

Correct Answer: A

QUESTION 13

What should a developer use to query all Account fields for the Acme account in their sandbox?

- A. `SELECT * FROM ACCOUNT WHERE Name = `Acme` LIMIT 1`
- B. `SELECT ALL FROM Account WHERE Name = `Acme` LIMIT 1`
- C. `SELECT FIELDS FROM Account WHERE Name = `Acme` LIMIT 1`
- D. `SELECT FIELDS (ALL) FROM Account WHERE Name = `Acme` LIMIT 1`

Correct Answer: D

QUESTION 14

Refer to the code segment above.



```
Line 1 trigger ContactTrigger on Contact (before insert, before update)
Line 2 {
Line 3     Map<Id,Account> accountMap = new Map<Id,Account>();
Line 4     for(Contact c : Trigger.new)
Line 5     {
Line 6         Account a = [SELECT Id, Name, BillingCountry FROM Account WHERE Id := c.AccountId];
Line 7         accountMap.put(a.Id,a);
Line 8     }
Line 9
Line 10    //Do stuff with accountMap
Line 11    for(Contact c : Trigger.new)
Line 12    {
Line 13        Account a = accountMap.get(c.AccountId);
Line 14        if(a != null)
Line 15        {
Line 16            c.BillingCountry = a.BillingCountry;
Line 17        }
Line 18    }
Line 19
Line 20    update Trigger.new;
Line 21 }
```

When following best practices for writing Apex triggers, which two lines are wrong or cause for concern? Choose 2 answers

- A. Lines
- B. Line 12
- C. Line 16
- D. Line 20

Correct Answer: AD

QUESTION 15

A company has the Lightning Component above that allows users to click a button to save their changes and redirects them to a different page. Currently, when the user hits the Save button the records are getting saved, but they are not redirected.

```
<lightning:button label="Save" onclick="{!c.handleSave}" />
({
    handleSave : function (component, event, helper) {
        helper.saveAndRedirect (component);
    }
})
```




Which three techniques can a developer use to debug the JavaScript? (Choose three.)

- A. Enable Debug Mode for Lightning components for the user.
- B. Use console.log() messages in the JavaScript.
- C. Use Developer Console to view debug log.
- D. Use the browser's dev tools to debug the JavaScript.
- E. Use Developer Console to view checkpoints.

Correct Answer: CDE

[PDII PDF Dumps](#)

[PDII Exam Questions](#)

[PDII Braindumps](#)